Informatie laatst bijgewerkt: Q3 2024

Materiaal

Kleur
Oppervlaktebehandeling
Min./max. werktemperatuur
Max. werkdruk
Aansluiting
Bevestigingsmethode
Totale gewicht

Totale lengte

Totale breedte

Totale hoogte

Material
Colour
Surface finish

Min./max. working temperature

Max. working pressure
Connection

Fastening method
Total weight

Total length

Total width

Total height

Ontluchter

1/2" BU
Hpb 57-3
Zilverwit
Verchroomd
-10/90 °C (piek 120 °C)
10 bar
G1/2"BU
22 mm Steeksleutel
18 gram
24 mm
24 mm
20 mm

Air Vent

1/2"M
Hpb 57-3
Silvery-white
Chrome Plated
-10/90 °C (peak 120 °C)
10 bar
G1/2"M
22 mm Wrench
18 gram
24 mm
24 mm
20 mm
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